Marian Catholic High School

1976 Individual

Statistics

RUSHING

Name

Zarlengo, Joe

Blankenberger, Mark

Ciarlo, Mike
Chisholm, Tom
Calvi, Nick
Petrarca, Mike
Volkman, Karl
Martin, Jeff
TOTALS

PASSING

Name

Calvi, Nick
Volkman, Karl
Klupchak, Dave
TOTALS

RECEIVING

Name

Janus, Shawn
Goss, Bill
TOTALS

SCORING
Name
Chisholm, Tom
Calvi, Nick
Zarlengo, Joe
Petrarca, Mike
TOTALS

KICKOFFS
Name

Foote, Tom

Att

17

14
10

61

Att

O N O

Rec

To Dn

A PP ODN

Num

Yards

118
18
21
67
23
17

42
310

Comp

g O N W

Yards

53
2
55

12

24

Avg

6.94
3.00
7.00
4.79
2.30
8.50
2.00
6.00
5.08

Yards

30
25
0
55

Avg
13.25

2.00
11.00

XPT-1

o O O O

Yards

239

To
Dn

A O O F, ODNO O P

Avg

10.00
12.50
AHHHH
11.00

To
Dn

o O O

o O O O O

Joliet East High School

18-Sep-'76
PAT
Att Succ
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
2 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 2
Perc Int
0.50 1
1.00 0
0.00 1
0.56 2
PAT PAT
Att Succ
0 0
0 0
0 0
XPT-2
0 0
2 4
0 0
0 0
2 4
Avg
47.80

PAT Fum Fum

Lost
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
To
Dn PAT
Att
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Fum Fum
Lost
0 0
0 0
0 0
Saf
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Onsid
0

Fd Gl

O O O O o

Onsid
Succ

O O O o o

Total
12
4
6
6
28



TOTALS

KICKOFF RETURNS

Name
Zarlengo, Joe
Petrarca, Mike
TOTALS

PUNTS
Name
Foote, Tom
TOTALS

PUNT RETURNS

Name

Scott, Matt
Petrarca, Mike
TOTALS

FUMBLES
Name

Chisholm, Tom
TOTALS

FUMBLE RETURNS
Name

Fagan, Mark

Schilf, Mike
TOTALS

239

Yards
14

14

Yards
40
40

Yards

Fum
Lost

47.80

Avg
14.00
0.00
7.00

Avg
40.00
40.00

Avg

1.50
2.00
1.67

Type

Off

Type
Def
Def

To
Dn

To
Dn

To Dn

Fair
Catch



